
*Virtual Exhibition: open on Instagram at: ikebana.Switzerland (livestream 8 June 2024, 6 p.m. CEST) Basel 
Chapter #227, Geneva Chapter #143, Zurich Chapter #214 (Switzerland) 
*The Exhibition will be held during the Annual Meeting: Three Chapters’ (Basel, Geneva, and Zurich) Congress 
at Hotel Artos in Interlaken, Switzerland. 
*The Ikebana Exhibition will display arrangements made at the Congress workshops by 
members of seven schools of ikebana: Ikenobo, Misho-ryu, the Ohara School of Ikebana, Kagei 
Adachi Ryu, Kaden Ryu, the Sogetsu School, and the Ichiyo School of Ikebana. 
*Contact for further information: I.I. Switzerland Congress Committee, Esther Feucht, email 
<esther.feucht@gmail.com> 
 
Saturday - Sunday, May 11-12 Montreal Chapter #155 (Canada) 
    *Montreal Chapter Annual Exhibition 2024 
    *Venue: Japanese Pavilion, Montreal Botanical Garden 
    *Admission fee: free for ikebana exhibition in the Japanese Pavilion; must pay admission fee (general 
admission, CAD21; adults 65 years old and older, CAD19) to enter the Botanical Garden 
    *Contact for further information: Kazuko Tanaka <Kazuko. dorangevill@gmail.com> 
 
Saturday- Sunday, May 18-19,2024-Sapporo Chapter #69 (Japan) 
    * 60th Anniversary Ikebana Exhibition by members of Sapporo Chapter #69, approximately 50 works 
    *Venue: Sapporo Grand Hotel, Kita 1 Jonishi 4, Chuo-ku, Sapporo , Hokkaido 
    *Contact information: Makiko Horiuchi makiko@hatimaru.co.jp 
 
*Ohara School of Ikebana 
Saturday, May 18, 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Sunday, May 19, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m. 
Venue: Muza Kawasaki Symphony Hall (Special Exhibition Room) 
Admission: Free 
 
*Sogetsu School of Ikebana 
The exhibition will be divided into 5 periods:  
Wednesday, June 12 - Thursday, June 13 
Saturday, June 15 - Sunday, June 16 
Wednesday, June 19 - Thursday, June 20 
Saturday, June 22 - Sunday, June 23 
Wednesday, June 26 - Thursday, June 27 
Opening time all dates: 10:30 a.m. 
Wednesdays & Saturdays, close at 6:30 p.m. 
Thursdays & Sundays, close at 4:30 p.m. 
The exhibition is not open on Mondays, Tuesdays, or Fridays. 
Venue: 2nd floor Lounge, Sogetsu Kaikan, Tokyo 
Admission: Free 
 



 
*Ryuseiha Ikebana 
Venue: 2nd floor Large Hall, Ryusei Kaikan  
       Ichigaya Tamachi 3-19, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 
Saturday, May 25, 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 26, 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Admission: Free 
 
Wednesday – Monday, May 15 - 20, 2024 – Ikenobo (Tokyo, Japan) 

A grand exhibition held by Ikenobo Headquarters in Tokyo 
*Venue: Nihonbashi Mitsukoshi Main Store, Tokyo 

 
Saturday, May25, 2024 – Ikenobo (Osaka, Japan) 

Ikenobo Annual National Convention in Osaka 
*Venue: Osaka International Conference Center (Grand Cube Osaka), Osaka 

 
Wednesday – Monday, September 11 -16, 2024 - Ikenobo (Nagoya, Japan) 

A grand exhibition held by Ikenobo Headquarters in Nagoya 
*Venue: Matsuzakaya Nagoya (Department Store) 

 
Wednesday – Monday, September 25 – 30, 2024 - Ikenobo (Fukuoka, Japan) 

A grand exhibition held by Ikenobo Headquarters in Fukuoka 
*Venue: Iwataya-Honten (Main Store), Fukuoka 

 
Wednesday – Monday, November 13 – 18, 2024 – Ikenobo (Kyoto, Japan) 

2024 Autumn Tanabata Exhibition - The oldest and biggest Ikenobo Ikebana Exhibition 
*Venues:  
 November 13 – 18: Daimaru Kyoto Store 
 November 15 – 18: Ikenobo Headquarters, Kyoto 

 
 

 
 
 


